
Atlantic Softshell, Male, Black, 5XL

Water and wind repellent softshell jacket in stretch material with TPU membrane. Outer
fabric bonded with mesh. Includes stylish embossed pullers and metallic eyelets under the
sleeves for increased breathability. Adjustable cuffs and drawstring at the bottom.    
• Stretch

Item no. WL76669

Model 1000353

Alternative article name 620-99-47

Manufacturer SOUTH WEST

Manufacturer article no. 1000353001015

GPSR manufacturer data Båstadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm
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www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Colour black

Gender men

Washing instructions 40°C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Do not iron,
Do not dry clean

Size 5XL

Material composition 94% Polyester, 6% Elastane

ESD compliant no

Other versions
Item no. Size

WL76662 S

WL76663 M

WL76664 L

WL76665 XL

WL76666 XXL

WL76667 3XL

WL76668 4XL

WL76669 5XL

WL76670 6XL
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