

Atlantic Softshell, Male, Black, 5XL



Water and wind repellent softshell jacket in stretch material with TPU membrane. Outer fabric bonded with mesh. Includes stylish embossed pullers and metallic eyelets under the sleeves for increased breathability. Adjustable cuffs and drawstring at the bottom.

- Stretch

Item no.	WL76669
Model	1000353
Alternative article name	620-99-47
Manufacturer	SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no.	1000353001015
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm

Products for the electronic industry



	www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	black
Gender	men
Washing instructions	40°C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Do not iron, Do not dry clean
Size	5XL
Material composition	94% Polyester, 6% Elastane
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL76662	S
WL76663	M
WL76664	L
WL76665	XL
WL76666	XXL
WL76667	3XL
WL76668	4XL
WL76669	5XL
WL76670	6XL